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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 RE                        VINCENZO          01/03/1981 108,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 COLLETTI                  GIROLAMO          25/01/1969 108 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 GIARDINA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  12/01/1971 99 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 ALONGI                    GIUSEPPE          17/02/1978 86 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  5 COSENTINO                 LUCA              19/01/1979 84,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  6 DI GIOVANNA               MARCELLA          13/05/1973 84 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  7 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      26/06/1971 68 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  8 DANGELO                   NICOLO            28/10/1970 67 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  9 MARINELLO                 ELISABETTA        18/08/1972 66 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  10 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            01/02/1973 61 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  11 CAMILLERI                 ILARIA  ASSUNTA   15/01/1992 61 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  12 MUSCARNERI                ANTONELLA         10/03/1985 61 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  13 AQUILINA                  AGATA             24/11/1987 60 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  14 MARSALA                   MARIO             29/06/1982 50,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  15 SCLAFANI                  LUIGI             13/05/1985 45,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  16 LA MARCA                  MARIA             05/10/1986 45 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  17 MULE                      PELLEGRINO MARIO  08/07/1956 44 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  18 PALMISANO                 CATERINA          31/10/1981 43 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  19 MONTALBANO                ROBERTA           03/01/1979 42,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  20 INDELICATO                GREGORIO          22/01/1975 41,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  21 SALADINO                  ANTONINA          08/08/1971 40 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  22 BILA                      CALOGERO          25/03/1974 39 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  23 RE                        LORENA ANNA       24/04/1988 38 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  24 BONO                      VITALIANA         13/07/1978 36 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  25 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPINA        03/06/1982 35,6 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  26 ALONGE                    LUCA              30/06/1988 34 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  27 CUFFARO                   ALBERTO           24/09/1986 33,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  28 NICOLOSI                  ANTONIO           11/01/1975 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  29 GALLO                     MAURIZIO          28/12/1980 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  30 GUTTAIANO                 PATRIZIA          26/05/1971 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  31 TUMMINELLO                CARMELA           12/06/1986 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  32 CATANZARO                 GIUSEPPE PIO      09/12/1984 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  33 SCIMECA                   SALVATORE ANTONIO 13/07/1981 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  34 SALADINO                  FRANCESCO         28/02/1982 31,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  35 SETTECASI                 GIOACCHINO        11/05/1984 30,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  36 BARRETTA                  FRANCESCO         13/04/1972 30 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  37 INDELICATO                MICHELE           26/06/1979 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  38 FILIPPONE                 SALVATORE         31/07/1990 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  39 BONO                      MICHELE           03/05/1978 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  40 TAHBAZ                    ANIS              11/06/1980 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  41 VELLA                     FABIO             26/06/1982 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  42 BARRERA                   VALENTINA         11/08/1972 28,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  43 DIMINO                    STEFANIA          08/08/1981 28,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  44 FERRANTELLI               GIUSEPPE          23/08/1986 28 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  45 LUPARELLO                 VINCENZO          28/12/1985 28 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  46 NAPOLI                    BIAGIO MASSIMO    10/06/1981 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  47 MACALUSO                  EMILIA            01/09/1973 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  48 PINELLI                   ANTONINO          04/02/1968 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  49 CATANESE                  SIMONE            26/01/1980 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  50 INDELICATO OLIVA          LAURA             09/12/1965 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  51 RUSSO                     MARIA TERESA      22/10/1964 26 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  52 CIRAULO                   SERGIO MARIA      27/06/1968 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  53 BLANDINA                  ANTONINO VINCENZO 06/06/1969 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  54 GULISANO                  MAURIZIO          02/01/1986 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  55 GUIRRERI                  ANTONIO           05/06/1976 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  56 MARINO                    TIZIANA           13/10/1984 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  57 TUTTOLOMONDO              ANNALISA          01/10/1973 24,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  58 MARIONDI                  ALFONSO           05/07/1969 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  59 DI GIOVANNI               PIETRO            05/10/1978 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  60 MANGIONE                  PASQUALE          13/12/1970 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I



A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  61 SCHEMBRI                  SALVATORE DOMENICO11/01/1971 18,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  1 SPALLINO                  ROSSANA           17/06/1982 87,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  2 CUSUMANO                  CATERINA          22/06/1979 86 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  3 DI BENEDETTO              LIDYA             22/07/1977 80 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  4 SCOZZARI                  CATERINA          28/07/1979 72 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  5 PUCCIO                    CATERINA          08/05/1971 69 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  6 INDELICATO                MARIELLA          15/12/1977 68 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  7 REBULLA                   STEFANIA          20/08/1977 65 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  8 VASSALLO                  GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1971 62 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  9 SPARACINO                 DELIA             01/07/1983 51 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  10 MONTELEONE                ALBERTO           11/05/1979 48 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  11 GUADAGNI                  ROSA ANNA MARIA   21/07/1973 42,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  12 ROMANO                    DOMENICO          10/10/1976 33 2017 0 P 0 AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  13 CASCINO                   MANUELA           10/03/1976 32,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  14 GRAFFEO                   ELISA             31/07/1982 32,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  15 ODDO                      FRANCESCA         21/11/1989 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  16 BARRETTA                  ELIA MARIA RITA   05/10/1967 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  17 FAZIO                     MARIA             29/09/1979 20,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  18 LANZA                     GIUSEPPINA        26/01/1971 19 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 MORMINO                   MARIA             28/06/1971 137 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  2 CALCARA                   ANTONIO           10/05/1974 111 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  3 TERMINE                   CALOGERO          19/07/1962 110,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  4 SCORSONE                  GIUSEPPE          25/10/1975 98 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  5 MORREALE                  SALVATORE         10/02/1977 89 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  6 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPE          12/06/1971 77 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  7 ZITO                      PAOLO             31/12/1977 75 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  8 MICELI                    ALESSANDRA        23/10/1985 74,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  9 ROMANO                    CALOGERO          14/08/1983 74 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  10 ARRIGO                    ANTONINO          19/08/1984 72,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  11 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             15/07/1979 72 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  12 PINELLI                   DANIELA           05/07/1972 69,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  13 MAGGIO                    LIVIA             17/03/1981 66 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  14 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          30/10/1980 64,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  15 CHIARA                    CLAUDIA           21/06/1984 55,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  16 GULLO                     ANTONIETTA MARIA  25/05/1983 55 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  17 PUCCIO                    PAOLA             08/10/1982 53,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  18 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 48 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  19 TORTORICI                 VINCENZA          12/02/1969 47,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  20 GIAMBRA                   SELENE            08/04/1982 47 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  21 DI GIOVANNA               MARIA LAURA       17/02/1975 44 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  22 CIACCIO                   MARIA CRISTINA    26/12/1981 41 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  23 MESSINA                   NICOLA            10/08/1975 39 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  24 TRAFICANTE                MICHELE           20/03/1977 36,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  25 FARRUGGIA                 ALFONSO           07/03/1982 35,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  26 ROMANO                    FILIPPO EMMANUELE 08/08/1990 35 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  27 CIANCIMINO                GIUSEPPE          14/05/1977 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  28 INDELICATO OLIVA          SONIA             10/02/1988 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  29 LICATA                    VALERIA           09/01/1987 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  30 GIRASOLE                  IRENE             03/12/1986 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  31 VENTURIERI                NICOLETTA         26/06/1980 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  32 GATTO                     ROSARIA           30/01/1986 31 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  33 VIOLA                     JESSICA           25/01/1988 30 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  34 VENEZIA                   SILVIA ROSA       22/05/1991 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  35 PILANO                    ALDO FILIPPO      03/07/1982 28 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  36 MARSALA                   MARIA CINZIA      15/03/1967 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  37 BILLERA                   TERESA            10/04/1986 26 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  38 MARCHESE                  MAURIZIO          08/11/1986 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  39 BOSIO                     ROBERTO           16/09/1980 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  40 SCAGLIONE                 GIULIA            16/06/1987 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  41 TURANO                    MARIA             28/12/1970 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  42 LI BASSI                  MARIO             20/03/1969 21,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  43 COGNATA                   CATERINA          13/05/1986 19,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  44 LAZZARA                   DOMENICO          20/10/1973 18 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  45 LO CICERO                 ROBERTO           05/02/1967 17,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  46 LATTUCA                   ENNIO MARIA       11/07/1967 17 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  47 CATANZARO                 SALVATORE         27/07/1965 16,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 MURATORE                  NICOLA            27/07/1966 153,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 GULINO                    CALOGERO GIUSEPPE 13/10/1969 91,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 CORTESE                   ACCURSIO ANTONIO  13/06/1980 84,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 PELLEGRINO                PAOLO             02/10/1980 76 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 SPALLINO                  ROSSANA           17/06/1982 72,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 D'AMICO                   GIUSEPPE          07/11/1983 69,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 CORRENTI                  SALVATORE         11/11/1968 64 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 COSTA                     GIUSEPPINA MARTA M29/07/1971 63,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 PINTABONA                 BASILIO ANDREA    20/12/1990 61,25 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 MAUCERI                   DANILA            30/04/1981 48,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 GUASTELLA                 GIUSEPPE          24/01/1996 46,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  12 FERRARO                   GASPARE           27/06/1978 42 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  13 PENDINO                   DAVIDE FRANCESCO  13/10/1984 40,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  14 DE SARNO                  AURELIO           08/10/1969 39,13 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  15 MELI                      DOMENICO          21/10/1963 39 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  16 TABBI                     ELEONORA          02/01/1977 36 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  17 RIGGI                     ONOFRIO           01/11/1969 32,75 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  18 FALSONE                   ELICIA            13/01/1998 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  19 SARDO                     GIUSEPPE          18/01/1995 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  20 FERRARO                   SOFIA             30/09/1992 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  21 NICOLOSI                  MARCELLO          29/06/1975 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  22 CIRCO                     LUIGI             05/11/1990 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  23 SCALICI                   ANTONELLA         12/12/1971 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  24 GERACI                    ANTONIA MARIA ANNA20/08/1980 23,6 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  25 FALLEA                    ENRICO MARIA      03/03/1993 23,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  26 CAMMILLERI                MICHELINA         08/02/1967 19 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  27 MARCHESE                  FRANCESCA PAOLA   02/07/1969 18,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  28 CATANIA                   VINCENZA CINZIA   29/12/1969 18 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  29 TRENTO                    ALESSANDRO        18/06/1988 16,75 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  30 TUTINO                    SALVATORE ETTORE  02/07/1975 14 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  31 SARCINELLI                SAVERIA           26/01/1967 13,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  32 FALLEA                    CARMELO           14/07/1991 13,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  33 CAPO                      PAOLA             02/08/1980 12 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 GIORDANO                  CARMELINA         26/06/1966 84 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  2 PUSATERI                  ACCURSIO ALESSANDR21/07/1977 63 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  3 VECCHIO                   GIUSEPPA MARIA RIT22/08/1970 56 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  4 GUIRRERI                  SILVANA           13/09/1981 55 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  5 RUVOLO                    GIUSEPPE          24/12/1984 50,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  6 MESSINA                   ANTONELLA LAURA   07/11/1984 37,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  7 PIAZZA                    MANUELA           23/10/1977 36 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            05/01/1981 34 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  9 SCADUTO                   SILVIO            29/11/1985 30,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  10 RUSSO                     CARMEN            20/05/1982 28,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 MONTALBANO                CINZIA            25/01/1976 106 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  2 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            01/02/1973 93 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  3 ALONGI                    GIUSEPPE          17/02/1978 91 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  4 COSENTINO                 LUCA              19/01/1979 80,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  5 ZITO                      PAOLO             31/12/1977 75 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  6 MORREALE                  SALVATORE         10/02/1977 75 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  7 ROMANO                    CALOGERO          14/08/1983 68 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  8 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      26/06/1971 66 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  9 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          30/10/1980 62,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  10 SCHEMBRI                  SALVATORE DOMENICO11/01/1971 62,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  11 MUSCARNERI                ANTONELLA         10/03/1985 61 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  12 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             15/07/1979 60 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  13 BUSTERNA                  LUCIANO           22/05/1960 57,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  14 CHIARA                    CLAUDIA           21/06/1984 55,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  15 COGNATA                   GAETANO           10/10/1978 54,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  16 PUCCIO                    PAOLA             08/10/1982 51,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  17 DANGELO                   LAURA             19/05/1970 51 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  18 MARSALA                   MARIO             29/06/1982 50,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  19 TURTURICI                 MARIANNA          28/09/1983 49 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  20 SALADINO                  ANTONINA          08/08/1971 48 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  21 DI STEFANO                ANGELO            31/01/1971 47,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 E I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  22 GIAMBRA                   SELENE            08/04/1982 47 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  23 SCLAFANI                  LUIGI             13/05/1985 45,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  24 SCATURRO                  ANNA LISA         07/03/1984 45 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  25 MULE                      PELLEGRINO MARIO  08/07/1956 44 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  26 CORONA                    GIUSEPPE          14/11/1974 42,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  27 INDELICATO                GREGORIO          22/01/1975 41,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  28 BILA                      CALOGERO          25/03/1974 40 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  29 GIACOMAZZO                PIETRO            15/01/1967 39 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  30 TULONE                    GIUSEPPA          30/04/1982 38,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  31 BARRETTA                  FRANCESCO         13/04/1972 37 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  32 ROMANO                    FILIPPO EMMANUELE 08/08/1990 35 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  33 CUFFARO                   ALBERTO           24/09/1986 34,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  34 ABRUZZO                   YLENIA            18/04/1991 33,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  35 MAGLIENTI                 FRANCESCO         30/08/1985 33,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  36 NICOLOSI                  ANTONIO           11/01/1975 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  37 GALLO                     MAURIZIO          28/12/1980 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  38 TAIBI                     SAMUELE           22/10/1980 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  39 CIANCIMINO                GIUSEPPE          14/05/1977 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  40 CATANZARO                 GIUSEPPE PIO      09/12/1984 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  41 GALLO                     VINCENZO          16/05/1983 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  42 SCIMECA                   SALVATORE ANTONIO 13/07/1981 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  43 MIGLIORE                  ANTONIO           06/11/1980 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  44 CIRAULO                   SERGIO MARIA      27/06/1968 32,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  45 SALADINO                  FRANCESCO         28/02/1982 31,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  46 SETTECASI                 GIOACCHINO        11/05/1984 30,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  47 SEGRETO                   ANNA RITA         06/07/1986 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  48 INDELICATO                MICHELE           26/06/1979 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  49 FILIPPONE                 SALVATORE         31/07/1990 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  50 NICOLOSI                  SALVATORE         22/11/1989 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  51 VENTIMIGLIA               ARIANNA           09/04/1989 29,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  52 BARRERA                   VALENTINA         11/08/1972 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  53 BONO                      MICHELE           03/05/1978 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  54 TAHBAZ                    ANIS              11/06/1980 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  55 VELLA                     FABIO             26/06/1982 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  56 RANDAZZO                  FRANCESCA MARIA   15/03/1978 29 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  57 LUPARELLO                 VINCENZO          28/12/1985 28 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  58 MACALUSO                  EMILIA            01/09/1973 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  59 PINELLI                   ANTONINO          04/02/1968 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  60 CATANESE                  SIMONE            26/01/1980 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  61 INDELICATO OLIVA          LAURA             09/12/1965 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  62 GRISAFI                   FRANCESCO         02/03/1986 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  63 RUSSO                     MARIA TERESA      22/10/1964 26 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  64 RINOLDO                   ROSA              03/10/1980 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  65 GULISANO                  MAURIZIO          02/01/1986 25,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  66 GUIRRERI                  ANTONIO           05/06/1976 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  67 MARINO                    TIZIANA           13/10/1984 25 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  68 TUTTOLOMONDO              ANNALISA          01/10/1973 24,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  69 MARIONDI                  ALFONSO           05/07/1969 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  70 DI GIOVANNI               PIETRO            05/10/1978 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  71 GERARDI                   SIMONE            26/08/1993 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  72 MANGIONE                  PASQUALE          13/12/1970 24 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  73 RIZZO                     CLAUDIO           28/08/1973 23 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  74 AUGELLO                   PAOLO             18/12/1972 22,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  75 ALLEGRO                   NUNZIO            07/06/1971 22 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 COLLETTI                  MARICA            22/07/1971 159 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCA         10/12/1968 117 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 FAZIO                     TIZIANA           20/06/1971 80 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TODARO                    MARIA TERESA      30/04/1977 79 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 GUDDEMI                   MARIACLARA        09/09/1984 70 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 GENUARDI                  ANNALISA          31/05/1985 65 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 RUFFINO                   LUCIA             01/07/1961 62 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BUSCEMI                   LEA               31/01/1986 58,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 SINATRA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/02/1982 58 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 BUSTERNA                  MARIA 11/01/1992 51 2017 0 AG 1 1 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CALAGNA                   SALVATORE         16/05/1990 44,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 IUCULANO                  GIUSY MARIA       16/05/1989 41 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 CATANESE                  SILVANA           14/09/1974 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BIONDO                    ILARIA            16/08/1984 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 TERMINE                   CATERINA          25/01/1971 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 DI GIOVANNA               SILVANA           01/06/1970 114 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CUTRO                     PAOLA             15/10/1974 113 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 GALLO                     MARISA            27/07/1977 108,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ABBRUZZO                  ANNALISA          03/10/1980 104 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DI VINCENZO               FRANCESCA MARIA   18/08/1971 101 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GUERRERI                  ANNA MARIA        10/04/1971 95,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 TESTASECCA                ROSALIA           30/09/1961 87 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 SPATARO                   SERAFINA          28/12/1970 85,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CARLINO                   IRENE             05/09/1979 70,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 GUDDEMI                   MARIACLARA        09/09/1984 70 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 RUFFINO                   LUCIA             01/07/1961 61 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MONTALBANO                ADRIANA           30/09/1983 60,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 SPOTO                     ANGELA            26/06/1980 59,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 GIOCOLANO                 ALICE             27/12/1981 54 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 BUSCEMI                   LEA               31/01/1986 52,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 SAMMARTANO                LEONARDO          03/08/1984 52 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BUSTERNA                  MARIA             11/01/1992 46 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 RIOLO                     LIDIA             28/01/1983 39,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 IUCULANO                  GIUSY MARIA       16/05/1989 38 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CATANESE                  SILVANA           14/09/1974 33 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MANGIARACINA              ROSALINDA         11/12/1985 30 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 BARLETTA                  MARIA TERESA      16/09/1972 28,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 BIONDO                    ILARIA            16/08/1984 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 TERMINE                   CATERINA          25/01/1971 27 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 TOTO                      GRAZIELLA         13/06/1972 26,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 NICOLOSI                  MARCELLO          29/06/1975 30,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 SPATARO                   SERAFINA          28/12/1970 92,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 NUCCI                     MASSIMILIANO      26/07/1968 74 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 TESTASECCA                ROSALIA           30/09/1961 64 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MONTALBANO                ADRIANA           30/09/1983 60,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 SAMMARTANO                LEONARDO          03/08/1984 52 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MANGIARACINA              ROSALINDA         11/12/1985 30 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  1 GUASTELLA                 ROBERTO           07/05/1968 277,75 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  2 FALSONE                   ELICIA            13/01/1998 36,7 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  3 DE SARNO                  AURELIO           08/10/1969 36,13 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  4 CAPO                      PAOLA             02/08/1980 12 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 ROMANO                    DOMENICO          10/10/1976 33 2017 0 P 0 AG 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 ROMANO                    DOMENICO          10/10/1976 33 2017 0 P 0 AG 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 ROMANO                    DOMENICO          10/10/1976 33 2017 0 P 0 AG 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 GALLO                     MARISA            27/07/1977 105,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DI VINCENZO               FRANCESCA MARIA   18/08/1971 102 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SPOTO                     ANGELA            26/06/1980 57,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 CARLINO                   IRENE             05/09/1979 52,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 BARLETTA                  MARIA TERESA      16/09/1972 27,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 VACCARO                   DONATELLA         12/02/1971 208,7 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 CUTRO                     CARMELINDA        10/08/1973 153,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 CORTESE                   ACCURSIO ANTONIO  13/06/1980 148 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 SPALLINO                  ROSSANA           17/06/1982 70,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 MAUCERI                   DANILA            30/04/1981 64,3 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 TUTINO                    SALVATORE ETTORE  02/07/1975 41,7 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 SARCINELLI                SAVERIA           26/01/1967 13,5 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 MELI                      DOMENICO          21/10/1963 106,3 2017 0   AG 0 0 L I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 FALLEA                    ENRICO MARIA      03/03/1993 52,15 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I



AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  3 FALLEA                    CARMELO           14/07/1991 41,1 2017 0   AG 0 0 D I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  4 CATANIA                   VINCENZA CINZIA   29/12/1969 31,2 2017 0   AG 0 0 Q I


